
SHOW RESULTS REPORT

Sunday, August 14, 2022

FADS at Celebration Farm

FINAL %BR # RIDER STATUS HORSE NAME TEST ABB FINAL PTS PLACE

11 Intro Level Test AClass: Ingersoll, AnnMari (L)

274 Soltero, Sally AA Champagne Wish Intro A 1118.0 73.750%

300 Broos, Mary JYR Bless the Reins Intro A 2108.5 67.813%

277 Hyde, Bonnie AA Lottie Intro A 3107.0 66.875%

289 Hoffman, Ainsley JYR Cody Intro A 4104.0 65.000%

12 Intro Level Test BClass: Ingersoll, AnnMari (L)

274 Soltero, Sally AA Champagne Wish Intro B 2112.5 70.313%

256 Borris, Aria JYR Forrest Intro B 1112.5 70.313%

262 Solovey, Jan AA Breezy Bill Intro B 3106.5 66.563%

277 Hyde, Bonnie AA Lottie Intro B 499.5 62.188%

12.1 Intro B - PROClass: Ingersoll, AnnMari (L)

237 Piovoso, Shelby PRO Cobalt Cowboy Intro B 1118.5 74.063%

286 Carson, Domenique PRO Soul Vacation Intro B 2110.0 68.750%

13 Intro Level Test CClass: Ingersoll, AnnMari (L)

282 Rovansek, Isabella JYR Melody Intro C 1152.0 76.000%

298 Solt, Julie AA BFF Filibuster Intro C 2136.0 68.000%

256 Borris, Aria JYR Forrest Intro C 3127.0 63.500%

13.1 Intro Level Test C - PROClass: Ingersoll, AnnMari (L)

237 Piovoso, Shelby PRO Cobalt Cowboy Intro C 1146.0 73.000%

286 Carson, Domenique PRO Soul Vacation Intro C 2139.0 69.500%

101.1 Training Level Test 1 - JClass: Ingersoll, AnnMari (L)

282 Rovansek, Isabella JYR Melody Training 1 1177.5 68.269%

263 Fedorchak, Natalie JYR Napoleon Complex Training 1 2173.5 66.731%

293 Rapp, Audrey JYR Apollo 11 Training 1 3173.0 66.538%

224 Sennewald, Kaitlin JYR Quinn Training 1 4168.5 64.808%

101.2 Training Level Test 1 - PROClass: Ingersoll, AnnMari (L)

299 Piovoso, Shelby PRO Dun It N My Bugatti Training 1 1185.0 71.154%

225 Crouse, Cassandra PRO Iron Pearls Training 1 2177.5 68.269%

184 Armiger, Cathy PRO Blue Moon Training 1 3176.0 67.692%

291 Linz, Holly PRO Clover Training 1 4173.5 66.731%

295 Schultz, Ally PRO Transcendence Training 1 5166.5 64.038%
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101.4 Training Level Test 1 - AAClass: Ingersoll, AnnMari (L)

281 Morris, Sallie AA Astute Training 1 1201.0 77.308%

284 Briscoe, Alex AA Lincolntime Training 1 2196.0 75.385%

297 Saah, Michelle AA Tico Training 1 3183.0 70.385%

226 Buchanan, Heather AA Genesis D'alem Training 1 4180.5 69.423%

238 Desaix, Suzanne AA Tullymore's Kanga Training 1 5171.5 65.962%

102 Training Level Test 2Class: Ingersoll, AnnMari (L)

281 Morris, Sallie AA Astute Training 2 1217.5 75.000%

284 Briscoe, Alex AA Lincolntime Training 2 2211.0 72.759%

226 Buchanan, Heather AA Genesis D'alem Training 2 3206.5 71.207%

288 Cunningham, Kristen AA Waldo Training 2 4194.5 67.069%

285 Chappell, Bonnie AA Sugar Bars Julie Bee Training 2 5193.5 66.724%

296 Haines, Skylar jr Run Tuesday Training 2 6179.5 61.897%

102.1 Training Level Test 2 - part 2Class: Ingersoll, AnnMari (L)

285 Chappell, Bonnie AA Sugar Bars Julie Bee Training 2 1203.0 70.000%

238 Desaix, Suzanne AA Tullymore's Kanga Training 1 2174.5 67.115%

263 Fedorchak, Natalie JYR Napoleon Complex Training 2 3189.5 65.345%

102.2 Training Level Test 2 - PROClass: Ingersoll, AnnMari (L)

295 Schultz, Ally PRO Transcendence Training 1 1209.0 80.385%

299 Piovoso, Shelby PRO Dun It N My Bugatti Training 2 2208.5 71.897%

225 Crouse, Cassandra PRO Iron Pearls Training 2 3201.0 69.310%

184 Armiger, Cathy PRO Blue Moon Training 2 4198.0 68.276%

103 Training Level Test 3Class: Ingersoll, AnnMari (L)

259 Feit, Lisa AA Rockin' Raja Training 3 1203.0 70.000%

293 Rapp, Audrey JYR Apollo 11 Training 3 2192.0 66.207%

298 Solt, Julie AA BFF Filibuster Training 3 3189.0 65.172%

111 First Level Test 1Class: Ingersoll, AnnMari (L)

280 Fogle, Donna AA Sawyer First 1 1182.0 62.759%

245 Martin, Jacqueline AA Bayhill Bered First 1 2179.0 61.724%

124 Second Level TOCClass: Ingersoll, AnnMari (L)

287 Herster, Heather AA Tavo Second 1 1241.5 65.270%

158 FEI TOCClass: Ingersoll, AnnMari (L)

294 Schultz, Ally PRO Casaro FEI PSG 1214.5 63.088%

262 Eventing Test A TOC Div 1Class: Ingersoll, AnnMari (L)

292 Savoye, Jackie AA Lemmesee E-BN-A 1116.0 68.235%

263 Eventing Test A TOC Div 2Class: Ingersoll, AnnMari (L)

292 Savoye, Jackie AA Lemmesee E-BN-A 1115.0 67.647%

501 USDF Musical FreestyleClass: Ingersoll, AnnMari (L)

229 Keegan, Hanna JYR Serendipity MFS-1 1218.0 72.667%
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